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Position

Administrative Analyst
Mechanic IlI

Mechanic IlI

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic IlI

Mechanics Helper
Administr Services Officer Il

Mechanics Helper

Other Positions Held County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department

Equipment Service Center
Equipment Service Center
Equipment Service Center
Equipment Service Center
Equipment Service Center
Equipment Service Center
Equipment Service Center
Equipment Service Center

Equipment Service Center

Total Wages

$59,763
$58,028
$57,791
$57,407
$50,711
$49,379
$42,530
$27,879
$15,000



