	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrative Analyst		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$59,763
2.	Mechanic III		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$58,028
3.	Mechanic III		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$57,791
4.	Mechanic II		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$57,407
5.	Mechanic II		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$50,711
6.	Mechanic III		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$49,379
7.	Mechanics Helper		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$42,530
8.	Administr Services Officer II		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$27,879
9.	Mechanics Helper		Calaveras County	Equipment Service Center	\$15,000